TURWESTON PARISH COUNCIL
Transparency Code for Smaller Authorities
2018-2019 Items of expenditure above £100

Date

09/04/2018
01/05/2018
17/05/2018
25/06/2018
27/06/2018
24/07/2018
04/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
11/10/2018
24/12/2018
22/01/2019
04/03/2019
19/03/2019
19/03/2019
19/03/2019
25/03/2019

Description

G Howard Tree Services - work to trees on The Green
Came and Company

Royal British Legion Surrey

Clerk's Salary

Cartwright Landscapes

Cartwright Landscapes

PKF Littlejohn LLP (Auditor)

Spektra Surfacing Spec Ltd

Clerk's Salary

St Mary Church PCC

Cartwright Landscapes

Clerk's Salary

Turweston Village Hall

Acme Pest Control (Mole eradication)
Blencowe's Accountant

Clerk's Annual Expenses

StopHS2

Clerk's Salary

Amount excluding VAT
215.00
802.26
100.00
788.34
266.25
237.50
200.00

2735.20
788.34
200.00
177.50
788.34
165.00
290.00
120.00
214.50
500.00
788.34



